
Financial Year, September 2003  

  Category No. of shares held Percentage of 
shareholding 

A. Promoter's holding     

1. Promoters 

-Indian Promoters 

- Foreign Promoters 

  

2,97,70,250 

--- 

  

57.79 

--- 

2. Persons acting in Concert --- --- 

  Sub-Total  2,97,70,250 57.79 

B. Non-Promoters Holding  
   

    

3. Institutional Investors     

a.  Mutual Funds and UTI 16,40,767 3.18 

b. Banks, Financial Institutions, 
Insurance Companies (Central 
/ State Government 
Institutions / Non-government 
Institutions) 

1,50,180 0.29 

c.  FIIs 48,19,879 9.36 

  Sub-Total  66,10,826 12.83 

4. Others      

a. Private Corporate Bodies 87,12,910 16.91 

b. Indian Public 61,74,376 11.99 

c. NRIs / OCBs 83,839 0.16 

d. Any Other: 

    - Clearing Members 
    - Trusts Members 

  

1,58,539 
5,510 

  

0.31 
0.01 

  Sub-Total 1,51,35,174 29.38 

  GRAND TOTAL 5,15,16,250 100 

Note: Foreign Shareholding is 49,03,718 Equity Shares, being held by FIIs and NRIs 
representing 9.52% of Share Capital. 

 

 
 
 



Details of the shareholding of entities / persons holding more than 1% of 
the shares of the Company under each head is given here in below: 

Name No. of shares held Percentage of 
shareholding 

Indian Promoters 

Shobha Kapoor 

Ekta Kapoor 

Jeetendra Kapoor 

Tusshar Kapoor 
   

 
 

99,35,000 

97,27,000 

60,67,500 

40,30,250 

 
 

19.29 

18.88 

11.78 

7.82 

Mutual Funds and UTI 

SBI Mutual Fund Magnum Growth Fund 
1999 
   

 
 

5,39,960 
  

 
 

1.05 
  

Foreign Institutional Investors (FIIs) 

Oppenheimer Funds, Inc. Oppenheimer 
International Small Company Fund 

ABN Amro Asia (Mauritius) Ltd. - Class D 

Goldman Sachs Investments (mauritius) 
I Ltd  

The India Fund, Inc 
   

 
 

17,30,000 
 

14,00,000 

8,00,000 

6,71,200 

  

 
 

5.65 
 

2.60 

1.55 

1.30 

Private Corporate Bodies 

Investsmart India Ltd. 

Orbis Securities Pvt. Ltd. 

Santosh Kumar Kejriwal Securities (p) 
Ltd. 
   

 
 

7,57,062 

6,82,000 

5,37,250 

 
 

1.47 

1.32 

1.04 

 
 
For Balaji Telefilms Limited 

Ajay Patadia 
Company Secretary 
 


