Financial Year, September 2003

	Category	No. of shares held	Percentage of shareholding
Α.	Promoter's holding		
1.	Promoters		
	-Indian Promoters	2,97,70,250	57.79
	- Foreign Promoters		
2.	Persons acting in Concert		
	Sub-Total	2,97,70,250	57.79
В.	Non-Promoters Holding		
3.	Institutional Investors		
a.	Mutual Funds and UTI	16,40,767	3.18
b.	Banks, Financial Institutions, Insurance Companies (Central / State Government Institutions / Non-government Institutions)	1,50,180	0.29
c.	FIIs	48,19,879	9.36
	Sub-Total	66,10,826	12.83
4.	Others		
a.	Private Corporate Bodies	87,12,910	16.91
b.	Indian Public	61,74,376	11.99
C.	NRIS / OCBs	83,839	0.16
d.	Any Other:		
	- Clearing Members - Trusts Members	1,58,539 5,510	0.31 0.01
	Sub-Total	1,51,35,174	29.38
	GRAND TOTAL	5,15,16,250	100

Note: Foreign Shareholding is 49,03,718 Equity Shares, being held by FIIs and NRIs representing 9.52% of Share Capital.

Name	No. of shares held	Percentage of shareholding
Indian Promoters		
Shobha Kapoor	99,35,000	19.29
Ekta Kapoor	97,27,000	18.88
Jeetendra Kapoor	60,67,500	11.78
Tusshar Kapoor	40,30,250	7.82
Mutual Funds and UTI		
SBI Mutual Fund Magnum Growth Fund 1999	5,39,960	1.05
Foreign Institutional Investors (FIIs)		
Oppenheimer Funds, Inc. Oppenheimer	17,30,000	5.65
International Small Company Fund	14,00,000	2.60
ABN Amro Asia (Mauritius) Ltd Class D	8,00,000	1.55
Goldman Sachs Investments (mauritius) I Ltd	6,71,200	1.30
The India Fund, Inc		
Private Corporate Bodies		
Investsmart India Ltd.	7,57,062	1.47
Orbis Securities Pvt. Ltd.	6,82,000	1.32
Santosh Kumar Kejriwal Securities (p) Ltd.	5,37,250	1.04

Details of the shareholding of entities / persons holding more than 1% of the shares of the Company under each head is given here in below:

For Balaji Telefilms Limited

Ajay Patadia Company Secretary